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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexis Boyle3013
Bayshore Elite

9.350 9.500 9.5259.225 37.600
3 1 4 2 1 

1 

Hannah Sebring3042
CSC - Race

9.175 8.850 9.6259.450 37.100
5 5 2 1 2 

2 

Marin Heeren3038
CSC - Race

9.200 9.125 9.2009.525 37.050
4 3 1 3T 3 

3 

Lauren Buenaflor3122
Pacific West

9.400 8.750 9.0009.350 36.500
1T 9 3 8 4 

4 

Kristina Cruz3124
Pacific West

9.150 8.800 9.1508.800 35.900
6T 7T 10 6 5 

5 

Ja'Leigh Lang3020
Bayshore Elite

9.400 8.575 9.0758.825 35.875
1T 11 8T 7 6 

6 

Lucy D'Errico3015
Bayshore Elite

9.150 9.225 9.2008.225 35.800
6T 2 13 3T 7 

7 

Julia Kelemen3017
Bayshore Elite

9.150 8.900 9.1758.550 35.775
6T 4 11 5 8 

8 

Lauren Zamiska3027
Bayshore Elite

9.100 8.825 8.8508.825 35.600
9 6 8T 10 9 

9 

Aarti Sant3127
Pacific West

9.000 8.800 8.5759.100 35.475
10 7T 5 11 10 

10 

Aiyana Thomas3129
Pacific West

8.600 8.625 8.5508.875 34.650
12 10 7 12 11 

11 

Katie Peacock3024
Bayshore Elite

8.850 8.450 8.9758.350 34.625
11 12 12 9 12 

12 

Lia Tagle3128
Pacific West

8.550 7.525 8.0009.050 33.125
13 13 6 13 13 

13 
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